Singles Summary for
2019/20 Season ’; "
g £
Facts A B
Darts Thrown 683 1 0
Points Scored| 15,802 2 o
Running Average| 23.14 3 1
D/D Average| 27.14 4 1
Tons Scored 42 5 0
Highest Finish 102 6
180's 2 7 1
Best Average| 26.90 8
Best Leg Average| 27.83
Man of the Match
Home Games Win %
Played 4
50.00
Won 2
Legs For 9
Legs Against 9
Away Games Win %
Played 4
50.00
Won 2
Legs For 8
Legs Against 9
All Games Win %
Played
50.00
Won
Legs For 17
Legs Against 18
Total Legs Played 35

Daniel Sare
Phil West
Lennie Holmes
Michael Benton
Kevin Bright
Allan Mathieson
Mark Chapman
Paul Marsh

Brentwood Super League Season Report

TERRY LAMBERT

Opponents

Southend
Rayleigh
Rayleigh Rascals
Kelvedon

Canvey Starr
Brightlingsea
Chelmsford
Southend

Venue

H

O T oM ® T

Score
3-2
3-1

1-3
2-3
3-2
0-3
3-1
2-3

Average
21.19
26.90
21.91
20.79
24.33
25.56
22.04
24.95

Darts
106
73
82
107
92
48
90
85

Pts
2246
1964
1797
2225
2238
1227
1984
2121

Tons

N o wwo s AN



