## Brentwood Super League Season Report

Singles Summary for 2019/20 Season			ıes	ns	
Facts			Times	Wins	
Darts Thrown	683	<b>1</b> Draw	2	0	
Points Scored	15,802	2	1	0	
Running Average	23.14	3	1	1	
D/D Average	27.14	4	1	1	
Tons Scored	42	5	1	0	
Highest Finish	102	6			
180's	2	7	1	1	
Best Average	26.90	8	1	1	
Best Leg Average	27.83				
Man of the Match					
Home Games			Win %		
Played	4		50.00		
Won	2			.00	
Legs For	9				
Legs Against	9	1			
Away Games			Win %		
Played	4 50.0		00		
Won	2		50.00		
Legs For	8				
Legs Against	9				
All Games			Wiı	n %	
Played	8 4		50.00		
Won				.00	
Legs For	17				
Legs Against	18				

Total Legs Played

35

TER	RV	T.A	ME	RR	T
		-			

Oppone	ents	Venue	Score	Average	Darts	Pts	Tons
Daniel Sare	Southend	Н	3-2	21.19	106	2246	2
Phil West	Rayleigh	а	3-1	26.90	73	1964	7
Lennie Holmes	Rayleigh Rascals	H	1-3	21.91	82	1797	4
Michael Benton	Kelvedon	Н	2-3	20.79	107	2225	4
Kevin Bright	Canvey Starr	а	3-2	24.33	92	2238	9
Allan Mathieson	Brightlingsea	а	0-3	25.56	48	1227	3
Mark Chapman	Chelmsford	Н	3-1	22.04	90	1984	6
Paul Marsh	Southend	а	2-3	24.95	85	2121	7